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SUPER BOWL BINGO
Print these cards for guests. Mark squares when elements appear in

commercials. First to get 5 in a row (horizontal, vertical, or diagonal) wins.



COMMERCIAL GAME
Hand out rating cards to each guest, where they can score each commercial

based on different criteria like humor, creativity, effectiveness, or celebrity
appearances. Then after each commercial break, everyone reveals their

scores, and you can tally up the "best" and "worst" commercials as a group!

SUPER BOWL



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SUPER BOWL
HOW MANY WORDS CAN YOU MAKE FROM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



TAKE ONE CANDY

TAKE TWO CANDIES

GIVE SOMEONE ONE CANDY

SKIP YOUR TURN

PUT ONE CANDY BACK

TAKE ONE CANDY FROM SOMEONE

SUPER BOWL BINGO
Each player starts with 4 pieces of candy and the rest

goes in the middle. First to get 10 candies wins!



SUPER BOWL I SPY



SUPER BOWL
PRIZE IDEAS

Budget-Friendly ($10-25)
Team-colored drink tumblers

Football-shaped stress balls

Sports bottle openers

Bundle Ideas
Snack pack + team gear

Beer flight + bottle opener

Game day essentials kit

Local restaurant cards + team merch

Mid-Range ($25-50)
Licensed NFL apparel

Premium beer packages

Food delivery gift cards

Sports betting credits

Bluetooth speakers

Party Favor IDEAS
Mini foam footballs

Football trading cards

Custom koozies

Referee whistles

Local team merchandise

Fan scarves/beanies

Premium ($50+)
Team jerseys

Tickets to local sports events

High-end tailgating gear

Gaming console gift cards

Smart sports accessories

Football-shaped cookies

Team stickers/temporary tattoos

Mini snack bags with game day treats

Team color ribbon bookmarks

Sport water bottles

Mini football stress balls

Team pennants

Plastic trophy cups

Football-shaped sunglasses


